XENSIV™ magnetic switch family with extended diagnostic
Features
• ASIL B compliant device
• Magnetic sensing using a horizontal Hall element for orthogonal sensing on PCB
• ISO 26262 safety element out of context for safety requirements up to ASIL B
• Built-in diagnostic with fault indication
• Highly accurate magnetic sensitivity over temperature and life time
• Over current protection

output providing speed information. The sensor is developed according to ISO 26262 and provides built-in diagnosis functions to
support functional safety applications with requirements up to ASIL B. The device is AEC-100 compliant and Grade 0 qualified.
Product type Package Marking Ordering code
TLE49601-1M-S2 SOT23-3 11M SP005924303
TLE49601-3M-S2 SOT23-3 13M SP005924485
TLE49601-5M-S2 SOT23-3 15M SP005924491
TLE49604-1M-S2 SOT23-3 41M SP005924627
TLE49604-2M-S2 SOT23-3 42M SP005924552
TLE49604-4M-S2 SOT23-3 44M SP005924634
TLE49604-6M-S2 SOT23-3 46M SP005924642
TLE49604-7M-S2 SOT23-3 47M SP005924558
TLE49608-1M-S2 SOT23-3 81M SP005924532
Infineon-TLE4960x-DS-v01_00-EN
Datasheet
Datasheet Please read the sections "Important notice" and "Warnings" at the end of this document Rev. 1.00
www.infineon.com 2024-10-31